
Ergebnis G-HK 1

Name Start Nr. Ringzahl Präzision Platz

Anti, Rainer 14 123 1

Anton, Thomas 2 123 2

Arzberger, Rolf 26 122 3

Brauch, Willi 13 122 4

Farnung, Klaus 5 114 5

Thron , Stefanie 12 112 6

Muth, Oliver 4 109 7

Stock, Harald 1 105 8

Menke, Ralf 24 104 9

Bauer, Herbert 10 102 10

Stössl, Erich 16 95 11

Stegmann, Wolfgang 29 93 12

Wehrle, Michael 11 87 13

Kling, Jochen 9 67 14

Lotz, Hardy 31 66 15

Kümpel, Manfred 21 61 16

Dwoiak, Alexander 8 58 17

Czeyka, Thomas 20 43 18

Brehl, Klaus Dieter 3 32 19

Egenberger, Manfred 15 21 20



Ergebnis G-RK 1_G-EK 1

Name Start Nr. Ringzahl Präzision Platz

Allenstein, Michael 27 139 1

Hixt, Reinhard 25 126 2

Brauch, Willi 13 120 3

Thron , Stefanie 12 113 4

Lewalter, Sven 30 106 5

Stark, Karlheinz 22 103 6

Sütterlin, Sven 28 103 7

Stössl, Erich 16 99 8

Czeyka, Thomas 20 92 9

Kümpel, Manfred 21 91 10

Becker, Jürgen 18 84 11

Wehrle, Michael 11 83 12

Kling, Jochen 9 80 13

Dwoiak, Alexander 8 75 14

Große, Domenico 23 74 15

Anti, Rainer 14 68 16

Bauer, Herbert 10 66 17

Egenberger, Manfred 15 59 18

Brehm, Jörg 19 32 19



Ergebnis P-K 1

Name Start Nr. Ringzahl Präzision/ Zeitserie Platz

Menke, Ralf 24 279 1 13x10 14x9

Sütterlin, Sven 28 279 2 13x10 12x9

Stolle, Ingo 6 275 3

Hixt, Reinhard 25 274 4

Lotz, Hardy 31 271 5

Lewalter, Sven 30 270 6

Brauch, Willi 13 267 7

Wehrle, Michael 11 260 8

Allenstein, Michael 27 256 9

Thron , Stefanie 12 252 10

Arzberger, Rolf 26 251 11

Kling, Jochen 9 249 12

Dwoiak, Alexander 8 246 13

Anti, Rainer 14 236 14

Schulze, Thorsten 32 229 15

Stegmann, Wolfgang 29 226 16

Stössl, Erich 16 218 17

Schlegel, Uwe-Peter 7 201 18

Koch, Thomas 17 176 19


